CITY OF GAINESVILLE,

BID TABULATION

SW 6™ ST & SW 2"° AVENUE ROUNDABOUT
BID DATE & TIME: February 25, 2010 at 3:00 p.m.

VENDOR

O’Steen Brothers, Inc
J.B. Coxwell Contracting, Inc
Anglin Construction

R.E. Arnold Construction

* Recommended Award

(BID #PWDA-100031-FB)

BID PRICE

$274,399.25*
$355,856.85
$387,345.52

$456,328.33

EXPLANATION: Based on low bid meeting specifications.

#090830

A copy of the completed vendor list, all proposal documents, all statements received and
a signed Bid Record are on file in General Government Purchasing and are available for

inspection.
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